American Legion Riders of Ohio



For God and Country, we associate ourselves together for the following purposes: to promote and support programs of the American Legion;

to participate in parades and other ceremonies;

to promote motorcycle safety programs;

to provide a social atmosphere for American Legion members who share the same interest; to uphold and defend the Constitution of the United States of America;

to maintain law and order; and

to foster and perpetuate a one hundred percent Americanism.

American Legion Riders Mt. Washington Post 484

1837 Sutton Avenue Cincinnati, Phio 45230

Chartered October 1, 2017

Charter Members

Gary Holden Debbie Holden Lou Dimmerman Lawrence Latham Gregory Sersion James Tennant